Frahjahr 2025

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Abele, Lenee Sophie 230 Fles 2:1
GER
Adam, Mia-Maria 187 GWH Amira 6:1
GER
Adragna-Wach, Vincenza 26 Sietlands Galileo 4:1
GER
Ahegger, Carolin 18 San Benito 3 7/2:1
GER
Akyurek, Aleyna-Sofia 172 Milos 4 2:1
GER
Albert, Katharina 90 Letitia ALB 9:1
GER
Albrecht, Nicole 310 Charlie 301 17:1
GER
Arnold, Rudolf 346 Casina 25 12:1,13:1,14:1,15:1,19: 2
GER
347 Chantilly 42
348 Malala B
349 Nadiratosca HBC
350 Seppi 43
Autenrieth, Milena Jana 246 Timea 2 11:1
GER
Bacher, Heidi 103 Ducat-Cascadeur 16:1,17:1
AUT
Bartdlke, Leonie Johanna 420 Herbstfeuer 10 18:1
GER
Baumann, Felix 142 Cadeau Effronte 19:1
GER
143 Nevada van't Pluimke Z
Baumann-Pirkl, Caroline 142 Cadeau Effronte 15:1
GER
Bayer, Katharina 331 San-Amor 7/2:1,8/1:1
GER
Beck, Felix 119 Santo Spirito 2 11:1,16:1
GER
Beck, Max 118 Star of Rubica 6:1
GER
Becker, Lara-Katharina 34 Veca de Lavon 4:1
GER
Beckmanns, Lotta 212 Zarafin 8/1:1
GER
Beer, Solvejg 254 Clest le champion 4:1,16:1
GER

117



Teilnehmer

Behrens, Astrid
GER

Benner, Sandra
GER

Benz, Lisa
GER

Berauer, Ronja
GER

Berres-Greil, Briska
GER

Besdetko, Katharina Lorena
GER

Besenfelder, Amelie
GER

Betz, Annika
GER

Binder, Felicitas
GER

Bittmann, Laura
GER

Blank, Christine
GER

Blassa, Annabel
GER

Bochtler, Carolin
GER

Bock, Sophia
GER

Bogenhauser, Michael
GER

Pferde

157

99

213

214
215
216

182

146

312

319
180
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

372

373

374

237

114

33

191
192

337

235

236
237

Blasket Beauty

Quite Caschber

First Go Go Boy

Call me Bobby 3
Callemann 4

Midnight Fire Fox

Cookies Crumble

Zelaya )

Lady Sunshine 76

Con Cept W

Con Tact W

Con Zidane W
For Pfiffikus
Gamin du Rouet
Illusion 11 3
Lafite Rothschild
Mr. Fuchs

My Fair Lady B
Napoleon 523
O'Hara 19
Zalanda W

Miss Pamina

Sauvignon Blanc B

Unique Gold 3

Voyage 12

Samba du Soleil

Hope BS

Back to the roots

Lacucina B

Belverde

Acorthago

Vaccaro

Voyage 12

Startplatzreservierungen

8/1:1,9:1

4:1

18:1

12:1,13:1

12:1,13:1

4:1

8/1:1

15:1,19:2,20:2

5:1,12:1,13:2,14:2,15:1,18: 1, 20:

1

17:1,18:1

6:1

16:1,17:1

6:2

7/1:1,8/2:1

12:1,13:1
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Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Brauchle, Rebecca 274 Bernas 5:1
GER
Bredow, Isabelle von 16 Wahida 7 6:1
GER
Brockmann, Paula 10 Osterglanz 7/1:1,8/2:1
GER
Brautigam, Lena 303 Strolch 250 2:1
GER
Bschorr, Anna 300 Arizona 164 3:1,4:1,10:1,11:1
GER .
301 Ashani 4
Buhl, Theresa 283 Cool Conny K 16:1,17:1
GER
Butscher, Patricia 252 Buena Dimaggia 7/2:1,8/1:1
GER
Bux, Alina 72 Viva Belissima JM 4:1
GER
Baurle, Mia 3:1,10:1
GER
Béhm, Claudia 21 Gia 10 6:1
GER
Béttcher, Claudia 314 Chiron 33 13:1,14:1,15:2,19: 2, 20: 2
GER
315 Iced Out
316 Indian Summer I
317 Malou du Temps
Blhner, Anja 160 Daiquiri 121 6:1,7/2:1
GER
Casper, Pia 404 Voulez-Vous 4 5:1
GER
Chaloupka, Hannah 65 Darjeeling Dream 18:2,20:2
GER
66 Marengo 259
Cortenraad-Wenninger, Annette 70 Bassantino 9:1
GER
Crome, Luisa 56 Pleasant Surprice Z 17:1
GER
Cronauer, Kim Laura 101 Fidelia Royal 8/1:1,9:1
GER
Daigfuss, Marina 132 Finnick 2 9:1
GER
Demmeler, Anne 149 Con Carlo R 4:1
GER
Diedrichs, Julian 271 Karajan 42 7/1:1,8/2:1
GER
Dieti, Emily Marie 282 Zombie 12 6:1
GER
Dislers, Sonja 185 Capresa 7/2:1
GER
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Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Dudik, Dr. med. vet. Christina 352 Atlantis 191 7/2:1,20:2
GER
357 Quellenfirst
355 Qumano van de
Ultrahoeve
Dudik, Paulina 353 Chanell 130 10:1,11:1,16:1,17:1
GER
358 She can do it
Dudik, Stefan 352 Atlantis 191 20:1
GER
353 Chanell 130
354 Grandorada E
355 Qumano van de
Ultrahoeve
356 Uriande van de
Dweerhoeve
Eberhard, Josepha Katharina 49 Bounty de Coeur 7/2:2
GER .
50 C'est sans pareil
51 Lacost 10
52 Mama Mia 18
Eberhardt, Katrin 362 Cia Calida 15:1,18:1
GER
305 Diamant Shine
Eberhardt, Uwe 304 Candy 857 15:1
GER
305 Diamant Shine
Egger, Sophia 98 Sunny Boy 363 4:1,6:1
GER
Eggstein, Vera Marie 6 Sam 1221 6: 1
GER
Eisenhauer, Jessica 78 Panthenius 17:1
GER
Eisenlauer, Nina 206 Weidegltick 7 3:1
GER
Eisermann, Stefanie 4 Dagostino 15 7/1:1,8/2:1,9:1
GER
Elchlepp, Corinna 308 Liberty 366 17:1
GER
Elser-Honscher, Melanie 257 Nabou 7 12:1,13:1
GER
Engel, Veronika 59 Foundition 9:1
GER
Er, Emilia 361 Millenniums Vanthastig ~ 12:1
GER
Ertl, Fabiola 301 Ashani 4 3:1
GER
Ertl, Judith 249 BL Koleen 4:1,5:1
GER
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Teilnehmer
Ertl, Leonie
GER

Ettrich, Isabella Ursula
GER

Faulhaber, Annika
GER

Fehn, Justine
GER

Ferber, Daniela
GER

Fessler, Andreas
GER

Fink, Beate
GER

Fink, Charlotte
GER

Fink, Ellen
GER

Fink, Luisa
GER

Fischer, Irene
GER

Florian, Dr. Bianca
GER

Frank, Katharina
GER

Friedrich, Katharina
GER

Ganser, Franziska
GER

Gayer, Katharina
GER

Gebele, Melissa
GER

Gebhard, Nicola Sophie
GER

Pferde

406

421

244

288

186

120

121

122

27

293

294

298

299

292

293

294

295

296

297

190

289
290

108

238

84

183
184

127

104

Duvalier 21

Chivas Macaroon
Dancing Queen

Puerto Rico Odeveld

Chandelier

Miss Chocolate 4

Champes 3

Demetrius 9

Ferdinand 341

QC Fighting Harvard

Confident Girl

Dark Darling 4

First Fine Lady

Ten Doorn's Finian

Big Ben 139

Confident Girl

Dark Darling 4

Alice 358

Secret of dark

Secret's Dream

Lionel Missy

Chucky's Escapades
Kalydo Sun R

Falwa

That's My Boy Jackson

Rege

Allgoéwers Cinderella

Franz Frohlich

Don Juan 203

Jayda

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1

13:1,14:1

14:1

5:1

8/1:1

9:1

5:1,6:2,7/2:1

7/1:1

5:1,7/1:2,8/2:1

6:1

4:1,6:1,16:2,17:1

6:1

7/2:1

10:1,11:1

11:2,16:1

7/1:1

8/2:1,9:1



Teilnehmer

Gebhard, Pia Cristina
GER

Gessel, Julia
GER

Gessel, Sabrina
GER

Giersch, Joachim
GER

Graser, Simone
GER

Gress, Moritz
GER

GrofR3, Laura
GER

GroRhauser, Alisa
GER

Gruber, Michaela
GER

Gruhler, Hannah
GER

Gruhler, Marina
GER

Graser, Cathrine
GER

Gsell, Joana

Gutmeyr, Emma Marie
GER

Haas, Cilena
GER

Hafner, Andrea
AUT

Halhuber, Elisa
GER

Hallerbach, Mariella
GER

Hampp, Sabrina
GER

Haug, Nicola
GER

Hauser-Oehler, Florentine
GER

Pferde

105

45

336

285

286

376

360

79

103

262

427

128

165
166

73

19

69

30
31

193
194
195
196

162

Feynman 6

Erlenhof Linus

Catleya 4

Birkhof's Lady Darcy
FBW

Freudentanz 14

Wino 30

GrafinR 4

Vilano 12

Cass County

Ducat-Cascadeur

Nina 480

Sam 1221

Furst Franz 5

GHW Donar

Zukunft 28

Quibo W
Mira 791

Kalantos B

Vicento

Loki

Nilson 25

Sonnentanzer 3

Belice Noire

Birkhof's Thapelo FBW

Daisy 1029

Glamorous Gigi

La Mar

Startplatzreservierungen

7/1:1,8/2:1
11:1,16:1
5:1

7/2:1
4:1,6:1,10:1
17:1,18:1
12:1,13:1
11:1,16:1
11:1

1:1

3:1

7/2:1
10:1,11:1
18:1

5:1,12:1,17:1,18:1

3:1,4:1

9:1

2:1

6:1

5:1,7/2:1,8/1:1

7/1:1,8/2:1,9:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

HauBmann, Philipp 394 Diamantino A 3:1,4:1
GER
Hehn, Maila 37 Doretteh N 4:1
GER
Heilmann, Carlotta 126 Exquisite S 4:1,11:1,16:1
GER
Henlin, Guillaume 399 Cayenne 272 12:1,13:2,14:2,15:1,18:1
SuUIL
310 Charlie 301
266 Clover VA
400 Inigo 3
401 Casimir 207
Hepp, Paula 375 Carbanet 16:1,18:1
GER
Herbst, Bettina 145 Autumn's Jacket 4:1
GER
Herzog, Paulina 340 Diarella 4 12:1,13:2,14:1
GER
341 Hapilly du Rua
342 Namira ZD
343 Principessa BEVS
Hiller, Linda 28 Bexxter 4 15:1,18:2,19: 1, 20: 1
GER
29 El Roy 3
Hohenreiter, Annika-Sophie 393 Van Tini 4:1
GER
Hornung, Sarah 309 Belissima 63 10:1,11:1
GER
Hutner, Verena 62 Campiona 8 6:1,16:1
GER
63 Reul
64 Rigo 83
Hagele, Isabell 335 Felix Eelices 18:1,20: 1
GER
HOR, Lia 10:1,11:1
GER
HOR, Lucy 370 Non Stop 47 18:2,20:1
GER .
371 Palia SG
Himpfner, Dr. Stefan 416 Boris 250 7/2:1
GER
417 Despina 53
418 Discovery of Witches
419 Mocchacina
Jakob, Gabriele 248 Fabolo 3 7/1:1,8/2:1,9:1
GER
Jakob, Laura Marie 227 Chanelle 18 10:1
GER
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Teilnehmer
Janke, Susan
GER

Jeckle, Mona
GER

Jussen, Manuela
GER

Keck, Daniela
GER

Kienberger, Adriana
GER

Kienberger, Rosalie
GER

Klampfl, Juliana
GER

Klaric, Igor
GER

Klingenberg, Lisa
GER

Kraft, Janine
GER

Kreuter, Sabine
GER

Kreuzer, Leni
GER

Kriegler, Kim Selina
GER

Kronwitter, Teresa
GER

Kréning, Anna
GER

Kuhlins, Mira
GER

Kuhlins, Nora
GER

Kuntzsch, Malina
GER

Pferde

94

173

174

175

176

177

275

272

276

85
86

311

291

261

318

100

60

113

112

17

284

95

188
189

76

75

93

Quickstep S 3

Bon Bastian
Demirelle 2

Fire of Zalando
FleiBiges Lieschen 2
Farst Royal 5

Gogo Zara

Lord's Betzy

Sansuki

Cooper One 3

Kleiner Kaiser 5

Daviera

Action Man 5

Quentino R

Lemony S

Quatar N

Federleicht 34

Bitte schon 4

Hazel 118

Sweeney 4

Desperado 278

Barnaby 35

Lacoste L

Coucapry

Leoville's
Schokohérnchen

GWH Aleandro

GWH Josy

Lemonshill Lacewing

Startplatzreservierungen

18:1,20:1

7/2:2,8/2:1

3:1,10:1,11:1

5:1,7/2:1,9:1

5:1

17:1,18:1

17:1

8/1:1

6:1

5:1

5:1,13:2

2:1,3:1

18:1,20:1

17:1

13:1,14:1,18:1,19:1, 20: 1

6:1
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Teilnehmer

Kastner, Enrica
GER

Kastner, Jennifer
GER

Kohler, Natalie
GER

Lachenmayer, Ronja
GER

Landherr, Christina
GER

Lang, Selina
GER

Lapelosa, Mirabella Violeta
GER

LeiBner, Lilian
GER

Leuschner, Karolina Taja
GER

Leyer, Katharina
GER

Liebaug, Alexandra
GER

Limmer, Lucas
GER

Linder, Chiara
GER

Linder, Loris
GER

Locherer, Ellen
GER

Lasser, Paula
GER

Madel, Leoni
GER

Maier, Laura Marie
GER

Maier, Lina Sophie
GER

Pferde

53

55

253

53

54
55

158

333

24
25

263

159

117

43

405

332

197
198

199

279

92

20

422
423

422
423

Dior 180

Real nice Lady

Herei Am 15

Dior 180

Eovin

Real nice Lady

Flrstin Habibi S

Champion 142

Chamans El Chapo

Bijou de la royale

Chuck Norris 33

Clark 40

Cécile RTG

Dilano Calou

Raya - S

Feingeist 7

Fanatique Begijnhoeve

Cascada 31
Cees 10

Jule 264

Ispendos B

Umbrella

Rauberscherz

Akademiya

Zephirosz

Akademiya

Zephirosz

Startplatzreservierungen

3:2

4:2

7/2:1

3:1,4:1

17:1

14:2,15: 2

16:1,17:1

4:1,6:1

16:1

4:1

6:1

8/1:1,9:1

4:1,11:1,16:1

16:1

3:1,4:1

3:1

4:1,11:1,16:1

10:1

2:1
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Teilnehmer

Mamtschur, Lisa
GER

Mangner, Sabine
GER

Maruhn, Nina Maria
GER

Mayer, Janina
GER

Mayer, Sabrina
GER

Mayr, Anissa
GER

Mayr, Nicole
GER

Mayr-Hinmdller, Petra
GER

Meinert, Anna-Maria
GER

Meil3ner, Pia
GER

Melis, Sofia
GER

Menze, Tabea
GER

Merk, Lara
GER

Mesam-Postweiler, Dorothee
GER

Michelberger, Ines
GER

Miehle, Anika Lara
GER

Miller, Linda
GER

Miller, Sabrina
GER

Montag, Mareike
GER

Pferde

407
408

134
135

91

44

239

67
68

11

210
211

231

383

272

273

201

396

377

378

379

380

381

151
139

151
139

228
229

Colyna de Coeur

Dyora di Dimaggia

Jalisco 32

Sunny Boy 378

Der Naseweis

Franki K

Caracas R

A Reason

Sir D'Amour

Querida Hermana

Denara's Benicia

Van Vision

G'Karino

Canabis Bay

Lord's Betzy

Rubin Noir 11

Do it now 3

Gesine Timor

Cavallero 7

Invictus 9

Lakota 42

Odin 458

Skywalker 101

Penny 430

Pinu'u 9

Penny 430

Pinu'u 9

Libella Balou

Steendieks Danilo

Startplatzreservierungen

16:1,17:1

7/2:2,8/2:1,9:1

4:1

7/2:1

18:1

7/2:2,8/2:2

4:1

7/1:1,8/2:2,9:1

6:1

16:1

7/2:1,8/2:1

14:1,15:1,17:1,18:1

7/2:1,11:1

19:1

16:1,17:1

16:1,17:1



Teilnehmer
MoRburger, Anna Isabella
GER

Marsch, Maxine Marie
GER

Mdller, André
GER

Muller, Charlotte
GER

Miller, Cornelia
GER

Muller, Katharina
GER

Mdller, Sandra
GER

Nagel, Lilli
GER

Nagel, Marta
POL

Nehring, Anja
GER

Neumann, Jennifer Tanja
GER

Nevyjel, Lilli Sarah
GER

Nickolai, Lena-Sophie
GER

Nieberle, Angelika
GER

Nieberle, Romina
GER

Niedermaier, Lena
GER

Ossadnik, Julia
GER

Parama, Dilara Elif
GER

Paulheim, Carina-Mareen
GER

Pies, Julia
GER

Pferde

106

81
82

217

280

281

74

133

223
226

219

359

144

109

306
307

259

258

200

35
36

57
58

46

Dark Dancer 43

Dolcetti

FBW Sally

Zornréschen S

Guten Tag liebes Gliick
AG

Singold's Cavalin

Kaskada 6

Quidammus

Charly M 5
Last Man's Highway

Sabu 4

Liberius 6

Quity City

Sweet but Psycho
Sakura Fubuki

Sarmos 4

Louis 342

Quinaro Blue RS

Sammy 652

Tomek 3

Toffifee 76

Felipe 24

Lawrence 39

Dame qui danse

Rockylane

Zabano 3

Drago Di Colori

Startplatzreservierungen

7/2:1,8/2:1

6:1

6:1

7/1:1,8/2:1,9:1

16:1,18:1

17:1,18:1

6:1

5:1

3:1,4:1,11:1,16:1

5:1

11:1,16:1

13:1,14:1,19:1, 20: 1

8/2:1

8/2:1

4:1

6:2,7/2:1

6:2

4:1

8/1:1
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Teilnehmer
Popp, Diana
GER

Preis, Nina
GER

Pritzl, Larissa
GER

Purrmann, Lilli
GER

P&schl, Marita
GER

Rampp, Hannah
GER

Ramsauer, Carla
GER

Rauch, Corinna
GER

Rech, Philippa
GER

Reithmeir, Barbara
GER

Remmele, Julia
GER

Renner, Klara
GER

Rindle, Sophia
GER

Rinninger-Huber, Antonia

GER

Roida, Kathrin
GER

Rother, Emily
GER

RoBmanith, Jutta
GER

Pferde

130

392

110

39
40

102

205

112

14
15

277
278

32

169

170

80

171

394
395

424

425

426

409

154
155

42
247

107

Senza Mo 2

Chino 34

Dunkelbunt RB

Devendra CE

Scallywag Holly

Lolitessa

Celesta 27

Hazel 118

Sweeney 4

Fairytale Dream 3

Granada Du Jade

Bonne Passage

Legolas 200
Henry S

Colour Dream K
Comet K

Falina 42

Starface E.

Diamantino A

Great Gatsby P

Divina Arenosas

Floriana 31

Gregory Grey

My Emma

Aimée la vie

Vielversprechend

Jasper 224

Fraser Perring

Quinnley 2

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1

16:1

9:1

8/1:1,9:1

12:2

7/2:2,8/1:1,9:1

4:1,5:1,12:1

6:1

12:1,13:1,14:1,15:2,18:1,19: 1, 20:

1

4:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

18:1,20:1

8/2:2

8/2:1,7/1:1

3:1
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Teilnehmer

Ruf, Thomas
GER

Régner, Melanie
GER

Romer, Jasmin
GER

Réthig, Sophie
GER

Sauter, Linda
GER

Schaller, Ann-Kathrin
GER

Schardey, Emily
GER

Scharpf-Mack, Stefanie

GER

Schedel, Anna
GER

Schiefele, Lucia
GER

Schieren, Isabell
GER

Schleicher, Stefanie
GER

Schliwa, Anke
GER

Schmid, Dorothee
GER

Schmid, Josefine
GER

Schmid, Julia
GER

Schmid, Verena
GER

Schmidt, Finja
GER

Schmidt, Lara
GER

Schmidt, Sarah
GER

Pferde

220
221

12

83

71

402

302

234

207
208

209

95
107

123
124

147

168

233

410

38

412

413

414

415

156

384

80

384

Ally R
Colan7

Seraphim K

Denderas Diamond

Belcanto del Mondo

Hephaistion 3

Lucky Top 2

Tamburin Man

Betty Barclay 20

Nymoghen van ter
Royen

Callme Alan S

Lacoste L

Quinnley 2

Lillifee 166
Dorina 1010

Simerl

Lord's Pleasure 3

Davide 8

Mr.Lincoln B

Fraulein Furstenball

Ambassadeur d'Oc AA

Bayar 7

Namibia 10

Sandsturm 10

Goldflieger

Lindenring's Gepetto

Falina 42

Lindenring's Gepetto

Startplatzreservierungen

13:1,14:1
8/1:1,9:1
4:1,11:1
9:1
12:1,13:1
8/1:1
8/1:1,9:1
18:1,20:2
4:1,16:1
10:1,11:1
4:1

6:1

7/2:1
19:1, 20: 1
6:1
12:2,13:2
12:1

1:1
11:1,12:1
6:1

13/17



Teilnehmer

Schmidt-Diedrichs, Beatrice
GER

Schneider, Isabel
GER

Schnédet, Dr. Brigitte
GER

Schorn, Lola
GER

Schragle, Florian
GER

Schrédter, Jana
GER

Schroédeter, Jorg
GER

Schuller, Franziska
GER

Schuster, Alexa
GER

Schuster, Dominique
GER

Schwarz, Silja
GER

Schéffer, Franziska
GER

Seifert, Alisa
GER

Seitz, Lucy
GER

Semelink, Bernd
GER

Sieber, Marlene
GER

Simcisko, Lilly
GER

Simmet, Laura
GER

Pferde

260

363

364

288

365

366

367

368
369

287

382

398

397

116

411

411

89

272
276

125

428

265

266

267

268
269

148

129

Elodie 9

Cadillac 78

Chaccolina Blue

Chandelier

Chincher ZSZ

Chuck Bass Z5Z

Concrete

Cortina d'’Ampezzo 4

Lavarella

Feliciano 55

Sunny Gold W

Rocketman 14

Don Fardon

King Arthur 14

Dr. Watson 16

Vincent 193

Vincent 193

Flame of Fame

Lord's Betzy

Sansuki

Mister Sam 3

Villam 7

Ciao Chio BS
Clover VA

Diamant de Semeli BS

Lenny 81
Quintor VA

Giselle 114

Baroness 369

Startplatzreservierungen

7/1:1,8/2:1

12:1,13:1,14:1

8/2:1,9:1

16:1,17:1,18:1

5:1

7/2:1

8/1:1

4:1

4:1

6:1

4:1

4:2

301,111

10:1

19:2,20:2

1:1

4:1

7/1:1,9:1
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Teilnehmer
Sirch, Anja
GER

Sirch, Milena
GER

Sirch, Nanja
GER

Sirch, Regina
GER

Sitte, Julia
GER

Smola, Lea
GER

Specht Nascimento, Enrica
GER

Spindler, Alena
GER

Steidle, Julia
GER

Steinle, Anna-Lena
GER

Steppich, Carolin
GER

Stiegler, Lorena
GER

Stockle, Verena
GER

Suttner, Sarah
GER

Tannheimer, Zoe
GER

Thum, Judith
GER

Tremel-Wunderle, Hanna
GER

Tremel-Wunderle, Tina
GER

Tribusser, Naja Sofie
GER

Veit, Franziska
GER

Velenosi, Loris
GER

Pferde

115

251

250

77

56

22
23

136

232

83

161

137

138

139

203
204

351

163
164

255

270

270

47
48

152
153

403

Chrispy 6

Dosento

Santina 60

Belladonna 48

Pleasant Surprice Z

Curly Sue 220
Tiberius 24

Chicki Micky 2

Chianti 76

Denderas Diamond

Bonfire 99

Jonny 680

Orry Main 6

Pinu'u 9

Bailarina Begum

D'Artagnon 78

Miss Schmid SCH

Beryll 31

Fleetwood Mac 23

Balou 877

Lauries Latigo

Lauries Latigo

Dr. Snuggles 9
Fantasy 123

Matchu Pitcchu

Socke von Sukuta

Candela 71

Startplatzreservierungen

13:1,16:1

7/1:1,8/2:1

10:1

3:1,4:1

3:1

16:1,17:1

3:1,4:1,16:1

13:1

12:1,13:1,16:1

5:1,7/1:1

16:1

7/2:2

6:1

6:1

7/2:1

7/2:1

4:1,10:1,11:1
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Teilnehmer
Vogg, Jacqueline
GER

Wachter, Klara
GER

Wager, Fabrizia
GER

Wagner, Luisa
GER

Wagner, Sarah
GER

Wagner, Stefanie
GER

Waibel, Charlotte
GER

Waldenfels, Cecilia von
GER

Wallner, Franziska
GER

Walz, Paula
GER

Wanger, Lisa-Maria
GER

Wannenwetsch, Ramona
GER

Weber, Andrea
GER

Weh, Sophia
GER

Weigang, Philipp
GER

Weishaupt, Kathrin
GER

Weishaupt, Luis
GER

Wendelstein, Anushka
GER

Pferde

256

87

330

131

313

202

338

344
345

218

61

150

339

41

96

88

178

179

180

181

167

San Diamond K

Nartago's Santana

GWH Alessia

Miss Perfect 3

Denver Magic

Cloud Number Seven
SW

Maori Venture HRH

Grand Charmeur 16

Kérkommissar

Mary Gold 3

Santino 160

Viktoria US

Van Basten 3

Dione 12

Te quiero 18

Beck's Gold 5

Dajana 91

Chico Pan

Con Caya

Con Tact W

Cornezine

Dutch Mountain

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1

12:1

16:1

7/1:1,8/2:1,9:1

3:1

6:1

3:1

8/1:1

6:1

12:1,13:1

4:1

6:1,16:1

17:1

19:1

4:1

1:1,14:1,15:1,17:1,18: 2, 19: 2, 20:

2

8/1:1
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Teilnehmer

Wendl|, Felix
GER

Wich, Benita
GER

Wieben, Chiara Henrike
GER

Wiedermann, Kathrin
GER

Wilk, Louisa
GER

Winkler, Hannah
GER

Wohlketzetter, Daniela
GER

Zeidtler, Kerstin
GER

Zengerling, Philippa
GER

Ziegler, Julia
GER

Zimmermann, Emma-Lia
GER

Pferde

385
386
387
319
388
389
390
391

264

97

245

334

223
224
225
226

240

241

242

243

140
141

13

222

C'est doux

Cape Town 26
Con Calma W

Con Cept W

Con Gratulation W
Eminem W

Freaky Friday 17

L'Omertus

Quadro 29

Zirkonia W

Blickfang 16

Cia Ora

Charly M 5
Contesse 22
Damian RHN

Last Man's Highway

Carla 276
Noelani Blue M
Nouka Rouge

Sonjas Pauline

Cover Girl 50

San Jolie

Goldball 14

Horsemosens Lady
Godiva

Startplatzreservierungen

13:1,14:2,15:1,18:1,19:1, 20: 1

16:1,17:1

5:1

8/1:1

16:1

12:1,13:1,16:1

16:1,17:1,18:1

13:1,14:1,15:1,18:1,19:1, 20: 1

3:1,4:1

4:1,6:1

2:1,3:2

17117



